
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 11/9/2018

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
10      Frenzi          Linda Womer     29.35   29.35   41.19   41.19   70.54   
10      Super Sonic     Linda Womer     33.80   33.80   44.15   44.15   77.95   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (88.17 or LESS)  *************************  
 
16      Journey         Ann Petrochko   36.87    Elim   53.05    Elim    Elim   
 
20      Phoenix         Tina Power      43.11   43.11   46.35   46.35   89.46   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (111.82 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Dory            Terry Herman    33.79   33.79   51.75    Elim    Elim   
20      Vail            D. Goodhart              Elim   39.97   39.97    Elim   
20      Emmy            Kim Vanderwende          Abs    51.47    Elim    Elim   
 
22      Denali          J. Bonsignore   29.91   29.91   39.27   39.27   69.18   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (86.47 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Johnny B        Janet Gauntt    41.69   41.69   51.51   51.51   93.20   
22      Prize           Nadine Kern     43.79    Elim   40.16   45.16    Elim   
22      Ping Pong       Regina Baureis           Elim   43.36   48.36    Elim   
22      Mony            Kim Vanderwende                 46.63    Elim    Elim   
22      Zuzu            Nancy Schilling          Abs             Abs     Abs    
 
24      Dezi            Linda Husson    32.47   32.47   53.32    Elim    Elim   
24      Clip            R. Sutherland   34.87   39.87   54.51    Elim    Elim   
24      Scout           K. Cierpiszewsk 39.99    Elim   47.05   52.05    Elim   
24      Steel           Maureen Burke            Abs             Elim    Elim   
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Saturday, November 10, 2018
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24003   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk 47.05                0    1    0    0    52.05 1 
       24013   Steel        M. Burke        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24007   Clip         R. Sutherland   54.51                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24010   Dezi         L. Husson       53.32                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22020   Denali       J. Bonsignore   39.27                0    0    0    0    39.27 1 S
       22017   Prize        N. Kern         40.16                0    1    0    0    45.16 2 Q
       22033   Ping Pong    R. Baureis      43.36                0    1    0    0    48.36 3 Q
       22010   Johnny B     J. Gauntt       51.51                0    0    0    0    51.51 4 S
       22028   Mony         K. Vanderwende  46.63                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22034   Zuzu         N. Schilling    Absent   

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20019   Vail         D. Goodhart     39.97                0    0    0    0    39.97 1 S
       20005   Phoenix      T. Power        46.35                0    0    0    0    46.35 2 S
       20018   Dory         T. Herman       51.75                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20001   Emmy         K. Vanderwende  51.47                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16007   Journey      A. Petrochko    53.05                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       10011   Frenzi       L. Womer        41.19                0    0    0    0    41.19 1 S
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       10002   Super Sonic  L. Womer        44.15                0    0    0    0    44.15 2 S

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Sunday, November 11, 2018
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       10011   Frenzi       L. Womer        29.35                0    0    0    0    29.35 1 S
       10002   Super Sonic  L. Womer        33.80                0    0    0    0    33.80 2 S

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16007   Journey      A. Petrochko    36.87                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20018   Dory         T. Herman       33.79                0    0    0    0    33.79 1 S
       20005   Phoenix      T. Power        43.11                0    0    0    0    43.11 2 
       20019   Vail         D. Goodhart     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20001   Emmy         K. Vanderwende  Absent   

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22020   Denali       J. Bonsignore   29.91                0    0    0    0    29.91 1 S
       22010   Johnny B     J. Gauntt       41.69                0    0    0    0    41.69 2 S
       22017   Prize        N. Kern         43.79                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22033   Ping Pong    R. Baureis      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22034   Zuzu         N. Schilling    Absent   

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24010   Dezi         L. Husson       32.47                0    0    0    0    32.47 1 S
       24007   Clip         R. Sutherland   34.87                0    1    0    0    39.87 2 Q
       24003   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk 39.99                0    0    0    1    Elim   
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       24013   Steel        M. Burke        Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 53.8%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 11/9/2018

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
 8      Epic            Linda Womer     39.48   49.48   47.72   52.72   102.20  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (127.74 or LESS)  *************************  
 
16      Gem             R. Sutherland   31.55   31.55   43.42    Elim    Elim   
16      Lambchop        Regina Baureis  33.00   33.00            Elim    Elim   
16      Nikko           Chelsea Singer           Abs    47.76    Elim    Elim   
16      Stella          Kim Vanderwende          Abs             Elim    Elim   
 
20      Quid            Barbara Miller  38.08   38.08   41.61   41.61   79.69   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (99.61 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Sequel          Janet Gauntt    38.95   38.95   45.75    Elim    Elim   
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Saturday, November 10, 2018
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P20014  Quid         B. Miller       41.61                0    0    0    0    41.61 1 S
       P20002  Sequel       J. Gauntt       45.75                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P16008  Lambchop     R. Baureis      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P16001  Gem          R. Sutherland   43.42                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P16005  Stella       K. Vanderwende  No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P16002  Nikko        C. Singer       47.76                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P08002  Epic         L. Womer        47.72                0    1    0    0    52.72 1 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 28.6%



Sunday, November 11, 2018
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P08002  Epic         L. Womer        39.48                2    0    0    0    49.48 1 

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P16001  Gem          R. Sutherland   31.55                0    0    0    0    31.55 1 S
       P16008  Lambchop     R. Baureis      33.00                0    0    0    0    33.00 2 S
       P16002  Nikko        C. Singer       Absent   
       P16005  Stella       K. Vanderwende  Absent   

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P20014  Quid         B. Miller       38.08                0    0    0    0    38.08 1 S
       P20002  Sequel       J. Gauntt       38.95                0    0    0    0    38.95 2 S

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 80.0%


